LP70692 - Snow Blower Dollies

# Part # Qty Description
1 ST50844 2 |Skate Base

2 ST50842 2 |Front Stop

3 ST50843 2 Rear Stop

4 ST65073 4 1/4" Flange Nut

5 ST65085 4 1/4 x 1/2 C.B. Short Neck
6 ST65005 2 |3/8 x 1-1/2 Carriage Bolt
7 ST65013 2 |3/8 x 1 Carriage Bolt

8 ST65089 2 3/8 Nylock / Stover Nut

9 ST43289 2  |3/8 Plastic Knob

10 ST50845 2 Adhesive Rubber 3" x 3"
11 ST48510 4  |Caster Wheel 2.5"

12 ST65012 4 3/8 Flange Nut

13 ST65003 2 |3/8 Flat Washer

Revised: 1-28-19



